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Alcona Dredge LLC John Bernard

    375 N Barlow Rd. cjbandjfb@hotmail.com 

     P.O. Box 412 

     Lincoln, MI  48742 

     989-736-9978 989-736-3912 (Home)

     Fax: 989-736-7159 

American Structurepoint, Inc. Christine Meador

     7260 Shadeland Station cmeador@structurepoint.com

     Indianapolis, IN 46256 www.structurepoint.com

     317-547-5580

     Fax: 317-543-0270

Aquatic Control, Inc. Nate Long

     P.O. Box 100 natel@aquaticcontrol.com

     Seymour, IN 47274 www.aquaticcontrol.com

     800-753-5253

     Fax: 812-497-2460

Aquatic Enhancement & Survey, Inc. Scott Banfield

     P.O. Box 1036 sbanfield@aquaticenhancement.com

     Angola, IN 46703 www.aquaticenhancement.com

     260-665-8226

Aquatic Management, Inc. Nick Gerber

     P.O. Box 332, 2055 Commerce Drive nick.gerber@aquaticmgt.com

     Bluffton, IN 46714 www.aquaticmgt.com

     260-565-3900

     Fax: 260-565-4128

Aquatic Weed Control Jim Donahoe

     P.O. Box 325 jim@aquaticweedcontrol.com

     Syracuse, IN 46567 www.aquaticweedcontrol.com

     574-533-2597 See also the listing for:

     Fax: 574-534-8230 Sediment Removal Solutions, Inc.
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Arion Consultants, Inc. Sara Peel

     609 N. Columbia Street speel@arionconsultants.com

     Warsaw, IN 46580 www.arionconsultants.com

     765-337-9100

Banning Engineering PC Joseph L. Miller, P.E. CFM

     853 Columbia Road, Suite 101 jmiller@banning-eng.com

     Plainfield, IN 46168 www.BanningEngineering.com

     317-707-3736

     Fax: 317-707-3636

Beam, Longest & Neff, Inc.

     8126 Castleton Road info@b-l-n.com

     Indianapolis, IN 46250 www.b-l-n.com

     317-849-5832

     Fax: 317-841-4280

Butler, Fairman & Seufert Civil Engineers Neil Bennett

     8450 Westfield Blvd, Ste 300 nbennett@bfsengr.com

     Indianapolis, IN  46240-5920 www.bfsengr.com

     317-713-4615

     Fax: 317-713-4616

Cardno, Inc. John Richardson

     708 Roosevelt Road John.Richardson@cardno.com

     Walkerton, IN 46574 www.cardno.com

     574-586-3400 

     Fax: 574-586-3446

Christopher B. Burke Engineering Meg Butcher

     115 W. Washington, Ste. 1368 S mbutcher@cbbel-in.com

     Indianapolis, IN 46204 www.cbbel-in.com

     317-632-3306
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Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. Rachele Baker

     530 East Ohio Street, Suite G rbaker@cecinc.com

     Indianapolis, IN 46204 www.cecinc.com

     317-655-7777 Cell: 317-702-7291

     877-746-0749 Fax: 317-655-7778

Clarke Aquatic Services Joe Haufle

     1990 S. 11th Street jhaufle@clarke.com

     St. Niles, MI  49120 www.clarke.com

     630-488-9809 800-323-5727

Commonwealth Biomonitoring, Inc. Greg Bright

     8802 W. Washington Street biomonitor@att.net

     Indianapolis, IN 46231 www.biomonitor.com

     317-297-7713

Confluence Consulting, Inc. Jim Lovell

     1115 N 7th Ave, Ste. 1, PO Box 1133 jlovell@confluenceinc.com

     Bozeman, MT 59771 www.confluenceinc.com

     406-585-9500

     Fax: 406-582-9142

Dave's Excavating, Inc. Gary Masiongale

     401 W. 33rd Street office@davesexcavating.com

     Marion, IN 46953

     765-674-8188

     Fax: 765-674-8228

Davey Resource Group Alicia Douglass

     1000 Airport North Office Park, Ste. A alicia.douglass@davey.com

     Fort Wayne, IN 46825 www.daveyresourcegroup.com

     260-969-5990, Ext. 7202

     Fax: 260-969-5992

DJ Case & Associates Phil Seng

     317 E. Jefferson Blvd. phil@djcase.com

     Mishawaka, IN 46545 www.djcase.com

     574-258-0100

     Fax: 574-258-0189
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Dredge America Sam Robinson

     9555 NW Highway N sam@dredgeamerica.com

     Kansas City, MO  64153 www.dredgeamerica.com

     816-330-3100 (office)

     816-520-4712 (cell) FAX: 816-330-3103

ERS - Environmental Consulting and Contracting Mark Weaver

     4010 Option Pass mjweaver@ersinc.net

     Fort Wayne, IN 46818 www.ersinc.net

     260-489-7062

Eco-Systems, Inc. DBA SoilandWater.com Steve Chafin

     6640 N. Old SR 37 swc@soilandwater.com

     Bloomington, IN 47408 www.soilandwater.com

     812-339-6664

Eco-Tech Consultants Inc. Ward G. Wilson

     4403 Hamburg Pike, Suite C wwilson@ecotechinc.com

     Jeffersonville, IN 47130 www.ecotechinc.com

     502-259-0462 (direct)

     502-259-0454 (main)

Empower Results, LLC Jill Hoffmann

     1939 Rockford Road jhoffmann@empowerresults.com

     Indianapolis, IN 46229 www.empowerresults.com

     317-891-8820

Encore Dredging, Inc Glen Roederer

     PO Box 3069 info@dredgingcompany.com

     Clarksville, IN 47131 www.dredgingcompany.com

     941-876-0559

     Fax: 941-876-0560
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Energy Resources, Inc Paul Reinhardt

     2206 Samuel Stuart Ct. paul.reinhardt@er-dredging.com

     Chesterfield, MO 63005 www.er-dredging.com

     636-532-9558

     Fax: 636-532-5611

Everclear Aquatic Management, Inc Steven Johnson

     P.O. Box 5022 sjohnson@waterweedcontrol.com

     Kendallville, IN 46755 www.waterweedcontrol.com

     866-923-5558

     No Fax number

FTC&H Brian G. Vilmont, P.E.

    Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber bgvilmont@ftch.com

     209 N. Main Street, Suite 202 www.ftch.com

     South Bend, IN 46601

     574-472-0106 Cheryl Runstrom

     Fax: 574-472-0117 info@ftch.com

Flatland Resources, LLC Phillip Tevis

     PO Box 1293 ptevis@flatlandresources.com

     Muncie, IN 47308 www.flatlandresources.com

     765-284-2328

     Fax: 765-284-2353

GAI Consultants, Inc. Mark Jesse

    1502 Magnavox Way mjesse@bonargroup.com

    Fort Wayne, IN  46804 www.gaiconsultants.com

    260-969-8800

    260-969-8888

Gensic Engineering, Inc. Michael Gensic, P.E.

     311 Airport North Office Park mike@gensicengineering.com

     Fort Wayne, IN 46825

     260-489-7643

     Fax: 260-489-2227
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Gilbert Drainage and Excavating, LLC Jeff Gilbert

     520 W. 900 N. doublej@ligtel.com

     Wawaka, IN 46794

     574-596-4865

     260-761-2147

Groh Dredging and Marine Construction, LTim Groh

     18328 State Highway 97 tim@grohdmc.com

     Petersburgh, IL  62675 www.grohdmc.com

     217-632-7113 fax:866-528-8029

Heartland Restoration Services, Inc. Michael Van Laeken

     14921 Hand Road mvanlaeken@earthsourceinc.net

     Fort Wayne, IN 46818 http://www.earthsourceinc.net/

     260-489-8511 FAX: 260-489-8707

Hoosier Aquatic Management Matthew Kerkoff

     3448 W. 16th Street
mkerkhof@hoosieraquaticmanagem
ent.com

     Indianapolis, IN 46222
www.hoosieraquaticmanagement.co
m

     317-709-5384

Huey Excavating Chris Huey

     15066 N. Huey Road hueyexcavating@hotmail.com

     Sandborn, IN 47578 cell: 812-881-9508

     812-694-8465 fax: 812-694-9970

Industrial Environmental Incorporated Christian Decker

     837 N. State Road 161 environmental@indenv.com

     Rockport, IN 47635 www.indenv.com

     812-649-4320 FAX 812-649-4320

Inter-Fluve, Inc. Andy Selle

     3602 Atwood Avenue aselle@interfluve.com

     Madison, WI 53714 www.interfluve.com

     608-441-0342

     Fax: 608-441-0218
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ILM (Integrated Lakes Management, Inc) Keith Gray

     110 Le Baron Street kgray@ilmenvironments.com

     Waukegan, IL 60085 www.ilmenvironments.com

     847-244-6662 Sarah Zink

     Fax: 847-244-0261 szink@ilmenvironments.com

Lake and Pond Biologists Ed Spanopoulos

     370 E 1300 N ed@lakeandpondbiologists.com

     Chesterton, IN 46304 www.lakeandpondbiologists.com

     219-508-1187

     

Lawson-Fisher Associates, P.C. Dennis A. Zebell, P.E.

     525 West Washington Ave. dzebell@lawson-fisher.com

     South Bend, IN 46601 www.lawson-fisher.com

     574-234-3167

     Fax: 574-236-1330 Mobile: 574-286-0265

Lochmueller Group Mary Beth Perring

     6200 Vogel Road Marketing.Admin@lochgroup.com

     Evansville, IN 47715 www.lochgroup.com

     812-479-6200      800-423-7411

     Fax: 812-479-6262 812.479.6262

Marbach, Brady & Weaver, Inc Chris Marbach, P.L.S.

     3220 Southview Drive chris@marbachpls.com

     Elkhart, IN 46514

     574-266-1010

     Fax: 574-262-3040

McCullough Excavating and Silt Removal Shannon McCullough

     7070 E CR 600 N smexcavating@ccrtc.com

     Bainbridge, IN 46105 www.mcculloughexcavating.com

     765-386-6514

     Fax: 765-386-2885
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Merrell Bros., Inc. Terry Merrell

     8811 West 500 North terry@merrellbros.com

     Kokomo, IN 46901 www.merrellbros.com

     800-663-8830

Michigan Hydraulic Dredging, Inc. William E. Crist

     9100 Lake Court mhd@nmo.net

     Cheboygan, MI 49721 www.michhydraulicdredging.com

     231-625-2667

Monroe LLC John Simpson

     4440 West St. Rd. 46 jsmonroe@iquest.net

     Nashville, IN  47448

     812-988-1615

     317-847-2697

Northwater Consulting Jeff Boeckler

     960 Clocktower Drive, Suite F jeff@northwaterco.com

     Springfield, IL  62704 www.northwaterco.com

     217-725-3181 FAX 866-308-2898

NuInventa, LLC Chadwick Appleman

     1509 Oak Chase solutions@nuinventa.com

     Auburn, IN  46706 www.nuInventa.com

     260-222-7710

Petersen Companies Kent Petersen

    7560 Poplar Drive kpetersen@petersencompanies.com

     Minocqua, WI 54548 http://petersencompanies.com/

     800-356-1835

     Cell 715-892-0460

     Fax 715-356-4216
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Ponds RX, LLC Mark Litwiler

     13044 Saxony Blvd PondsRx@comcast.com

     Fishers, IN 46037 www.PondsRx.com

     877-557-6637 317-219-6339

Rust Construction, Inc. Travis Quillen

     P.O. Box 100 travis@rustconstruction.com

     Seymour, IN 47274 www.Rustconstruction.com

     812-497-2400 fax 812-497-2460

S & L Environmental Group, Inc. Colby Stanger

     155504 C.R. 42 cstanger@slenvirogroup.com

     Goshen, IN 46528 www.slenvirogroup.com

     574-536-5835 fax 574-642-3390

Scenic Construction Services Anthony Biasi

     P.O. Box 40 tony@scenicconstruction.net

     Franklin, IN 46131

     317-224-7949

School of Public and Environmental Affairs Melissa Clark

     Indiana Clean Lakes Program mlaney@indiana.edu

     1315 E. 10th Street http://www.indiana.edu/~clp/

     Bloomington, IN 47405-1701

     812-855-6905

     812-855-7802

Sediment Removal Services Dustin Merrell

     8811 West 500 North dustin@removesediment.com

     Kokomo, IN 46901 www.removesediment.com

     765-513-6060

x x

x

x

x x x

x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x

mailto:PondsRx@comcast.com
http://www.pondsrx.com/
mailto:travis@rustconstruction.com
http://www.rustconstruction.com/
mailto:cstanger@slenvirogroup.com
http://www.slenvirogroup.com/
mailto:tony@scenicconstruction.net
mailto:mlaney@indiana.edu
http://www.indiana.edu/%7Eclp/
mailto:bjust@lakesmanagement.com
http://www.removesediment.com/


11/9/2016 10

No actual or implied endorsement of any company, product or service is made by the Division of Fish and Wildlife, the Indiana Department of Natural Resources, or the 
State of Indiana.  It is recommended that sponsors check references on any potential contractor for a LARE-funded project.

Potential Contractors for Lake and River Enhancement Projects  - November 2016

Alphabetical Listing
Contact Person,                
E-mail Address and 
Company Web Address

Ca
te

go
rie

s 
fo

r c
om

pa
ny

 li
st

ed
:

1.
 A

qu
at

ic
 V

eg
et

at
io

n 
He

rb
ic

id
e 

Tr
ea

tm
en

t
2.

 A
qu

at
ic

 V
eg

et
at

io
n 

Su
rv

ey
 a

nd
 

M
an

ag
em

en
t P

la
ns

 (A
VM

P)

3.
 B

io
en

gi
ne

er
in

g 
fo

r B
an

k 
St

ab
ili

ty

4.
 B

io
m

on
ito

rin
g 

St
ud

y 
of

 S
tre

am

5.
 D

es
ig

n 
an

d/
or

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
Pr

oj
ec

t

6.
 E

ng
in

ee
rin

g 
Fe

as
ib

ili
ty

 S
tu

dy

7.
 L

ak
e 

an
d/

or
 W

at
er

sh
ed

 D
ia

gn
os

tic
 

St
ud

y
8.

 L
og

 J
am

 R
em

ov
al

 P
ro

je
ct

9.
 S

ed
im

en
t R

em
ov

al
 P

la
n

10
. S

ed
im

en
t R

em
ov

al
 (D

re
dg

in
g)

 

Pr
oj

ec
t

11
. C

om
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
/ P

ub
lic

 

Pa
rti

ci
pa

tio
n 

(F
ac

ili
ta

tio
n 

se
rv

ic
es

)

Sediment Removal Solutions Jim Donahoe

     C/O Aquatic Weed Control jim@aquaticweedcontrol.com

     PO Box 325 www.aquaticweedcontrol.com

    Syracuse, IN  46567

     574-533-2597

     Fax: 574-534-8230

SmithGroup JJR Lybra Lindke

     44 East Mifflin Street, Suite 500 Lybra.lindke@smithgroupjjr.com

     Madison, WI  53703 www.smithgroupjjr.com

     608-251-1177

     Fax: 734-780-8646

SNRT, Inc David Arrington

     5000 E  100 S darrington@hughes.net

     LaGrange, IN   46751 www.snrtinc.com

     260-463-3530 cell: 260-250-19453

Sovereign Landscape Mark Johnston

     PO Box 7066
mjohnston@sovereignlandscape.co
m

     Fishers, IN   46038 www.sovereignlandscape.com

     317-987-3395

Bryan Stumler Excavating Scotty Striegel

     5895 Stiller Road scotty@stumler.win.net

     Floyd's Knobs, IN   47119 www.bryanstumlerexcavating.com

     812-923-9772 Cell: 502-759-8559

Superior Seawalls and Dock Douglas Harper

     11900 315th Street Courst West Dharper@superiorseawalls.com

     Illinois City, IL   61259 www.superiorseawalls.com

     877-875-2463 Cell: 309-678-2303
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Temple & Temple Excavating and 
Paving, Inc. Paul Eckert

     1367 State Road 60 paule@templeandtemple.com

     Salem, IN  47167 www.templeandtemple.com

     812-883-6644 Fax:812-883-6664

Tennant's Industrial Dredging, Inc. Steve Tennant

     3130 N. 21st Street stevetennantis@msn.com

     P.O. Box 5195 www.tennantsdredging.weebly.com

     Terre Haute, IN 47804 800-348-6364

     812-466-5187 Fax:812-466-2079

USI Consultants, Inc. Michael Obergfell

     8415 E. 56th Street Obergfell@usiconsultants.com

     Indianapolis, IN  46216 www.usiconsultants.com

     317-544-4996

     Fax: 317-544-4997 

Velpen Trucking & Disposal Evan Michel

     3980 S. State Road 257 velcd@fullnet.com

     Velpen, IN 47590 http://velpendisposal.com/

     812-354-3280

     Fax: 812-354-3180

Wetland Services, Inc. Timothy Sandefur

     3880 Trigg-Turner Road tsandefur@wetland.services

     Corydon, KY  42406 www.wetlandservices.net

      270-860-8141 (Kentucky office)

     812-449-5695 (Evansville, Indiana office)

     Fax: 724-727-3778

Williams Creek Consulting Neil Meyers

     619 N. Pennsylvania Street nmyers@williamscreek.net

     Indianapolis, IN  46204 www.williamscreek.net

     317-423-0690 877-668-8848 (toll free)

     Fax 317-423-0696
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